
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1351504002005000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 16,949

CAMA #: 135 15 0 40 02 005 00 0 00
Sec: 15 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

PASS00065
PASSOW, VICTOR L

    

Owner: PASSOW, VICTOR L Legal: SE 35TH CT BLK A LOT 4 LAKEWOOD ESTATES SUB

PASSOW, LEOLA L

PASSOW, LEOLA L

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 938158

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,174.64 1,174.64 2,349.28

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202357104-1 12/07/2020

0.00 0.00

12/07/2020

789.64

1 789.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

789.64

lockbox

202419029-106 01/27/2021

385.00 0.00

01/27/2021

0.00

1 385.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

385.00

Payment Made 
by STATE OF KS 

Payment Made by 
STATE OF KS 
HOMESTEAD

Check #Name/Amnt: 2005383188                                                 385.00

202419929-1 02/08/2021

1,174.64 0.00

02/08/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,174.64

0.00

0.00

**********

1,174.64

Leola Passow

Check #Name/Amnt: 9939                Leola Passow                          1174.64

Grand Totals 1,174.64 1,174.64 0.00 2,349.28

1,559.64 0.00 789.64 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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