RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

10/19/2025 8:36:24 AM

Parcel #: 1351504002005000

CAMA #: 135 15 0 40 02 005 00 0 00

Sec: 15 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

PASS00065

PASSOW, VICTOR L PASSOW, LEOLA L

Owner: PASSOW, VICTOR L

PASSOW, LEOLA L

Legal: SE 35TH CT BLK A LOT 4 LAKEWOOD ESTATES SUB

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Type Statement	
2020	RL	938158

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,174.64	1,174.64	2,349.28
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Co
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202357104-1	12/07/2020	12/07/2020	1	789.64	0.00	0.00	789.64	
0.00	0.00	789.64		0.00	0.00	******	lockbox	
202419029-106	01/27/2021	01/27/2021	1	385.00	0.00	0.00	385.00	Payment Made by
385.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Payment Made	STATE OF KS HOMESTEAD
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2005383188		;	385.00				
202419929-1	02/08/2021	02/08/2021	2	0.00	1,174.64	0.00	1,174.64	
1,174.64	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Leola Passow	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 9939	Leola Passow		1174.64				
Grand Totals				1,174.64	1,174.64	0.00	2,349.28	
1,559.64	0.00	789.64		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00